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Order Confirmation STRATEGIC AMERICA

6600 Westown Pkwy

Des Moines,Iowa 50266

Order Details

Advertiser: IOWA RENEWABLE FUELS ASSC

STRATEGIC AMERICAAgency:

Advertiser No: 40732

Name: WHO 2024 Primary Election Radio CC

05/20/2024Start Date:

End Date: 05/31/2024

Month Type: Broadcast-Monthly

05/14/2024, 06:04:31 PM byEntered:

Note: WHO/Est 14478 2024 Primary Election Radio CC

Last Update: 05/14/2024, 06:04:37 PM by UP Generation

AE: GETTLER, GINA

Co-op: No

Order No: 9000862411

CPE: 14478

Revision #: 0

Agency Comm: 15%

Market Station Bind To Start
Date

End
Date

No
Of
W.

On
Air
W.

Sch
Days

Skip
W. M T W Th F Sa Su

Spots/
Week Spot

Len.
Revenue

Type Rate Ord.
Spots

Ord.
Cost

Make
Good#

Des Moines
WHO-AM

1 06:00-19:00
Commercial

05/20/2024 05/31/2024 2 2 5 0 15 60 Local Agency-
Political

$350.00 30 $10,500.00X X X X X - -

0

30

0

Number of Spots:

Number of Miscellaneous Lines:

Number of Digital Impressions:

Ordered Gross: $10,500.00

$1,575.00Agency Commission:

$8,925.00Ordered Net:

$8,925.00Total Net Due:

Total Spots:

Gross:

Net:

0

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

0

$0.00

$4,462.50

15

$5,250.00

$4,462.50

15

$5,250.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00
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0

$0.00

$0.00

0
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Order No: 9000862411

Order Confirmation STRATEGIC AMERICA

6600 Westown Pkwy

Des Moines,Iowa 50266

Order Terms & Conditions

Please click here to view our terms and conditions.

https://www.iheartmedia.com/documents/legal/OrderTermsAndConditions.pdf

