Order Confirmation

Page 1 of 2 Printed: 05/15/2024, 02:15:59 AM CDT STRATEGIC AMERICA

6600 Westown Pkwy

Des Moines, Iowa 50266



Advertiser:	IOWA RENEWABLE FUELS ASSC
Agency:	STRATEGIC AMERICA
Advertiser No:	40732
Name:	WHO 2024 Primary Election Radio CC
Start Date:	05/20/2024
End Date:	05/31/2024
Month Type:	Broadcast-Monthly
Entered:	05/14/2024, 06:04:31 PM by
Note:	WHO/Est 14478 2024 Primary Election Radio CC

Last Update: AE: Co-op: Order No: CPE: Revision #: Agency Comm: 05/14/2024, 06:04:37 PM by UP Generation GETTLER, GINA No 9000862411 14478 0 15%

Order Details

#	Market Station	Bind To	Start Date	End Date		Air	Sch Days	Skip W.	М	т	w	Th	F	Sa	Su	Spots/ Week	Spot Len.	Revenue Type	Rate	Ord. Spots	Ord. Cost	Make Good
1	Des Moines WHO-AM	06:00-19:00 Commercial	05/20/2024 (05/31/2024	2	2	5	0	х	х	х	х	х	-	-	15	60	Local Agency- Political	\$350.00	30	\$10,500.00	
			Number of Spots:								30					Ordered Gross:					\$10,500.00	
			Number of Miscellaneous Lines:							s:	: 0						Agency Commission:				\$1,575.00	
				Number of Digital Impressions:						:	0			Ordered Net:			\$8,925.00					
																	Total Net	Due:			\$8,925.00	

2024	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	Мау	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
Total Spots:	0	0	0	0	15	15	0	0	0	0	0	0
Gross:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Net:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,462.50	\$4,462.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Order Confirmation

Page 2 of 2 Printed: 05/15/2024, 02:15:59 AM CDT Order No: 9000862411

Order Terms & Conditions

Please click here to view our terms and conditions.

STRATEGIC AMERICA

6600 Westown Pkwy

Des Moines, Iowa 50266

